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0046

POWERTEX AUSTRALIA PRICE LIST 2015

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
POWERTEX

Powertex Transparent 500g
Powertex Transparent 1000g
Powertex Transparent 5000g
Powertex Terracotta 500g
Powertex Terracotta 1000g
Powertex Terracotta 5000g
Powertex Bluish Grey 5009
Powertex Bluish Grey 1000g
Powertex Bluish Grey 50009
Powertex Bronze 500g
Powertex Bronze 1000g
Powertex Bronze 5000g
Powertex Ivory 500 g
Powertex Ivory 1 kg
Powertex Ivory 5 kg
Powertex Green 5009
Powertex Green 1kg
Powertex Green 5kg
Powertex Black 5009
Powertex Black 1000g
Powertex Black 5kg
Powertex Yellow Ochre LE 1kg
Powertex Red LE 1kg
Powertex Ultra Blue LE 1kg
MEDIUMS

Bister 250 ml

RRP

26.95

44.95

198.00

28.95

46.95

210.00

28.95

46.95

210.00

28.95

46.95

210.00

28.95

46.95

210.00

28.95

46.95

210.00

28.95

46.95

210.00

46.95

46.95

48.95

16.95

REF

POS

0009

0041

0080

0081

0264

0265

FAB

0042

0048

0093

0094

0229

0231

0232

PPC

0014

0015

0016

0017

0018

0019

0020

0021

0023

0024

0061

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION RRP
POWDERS/STRUCTURES

Easystructure 400g 29.95
Easy Structure 1 kg 59.95
Powertex Stone Art 250ml 21.95
Powertex Stone Art 2kg 160.00
Easy3Dflex 1kg 28.95
Easy3Dflex 4kg 74.95
FABRICS

Stockinette Cream 1m 5.00
Powercotton 759 8.00
Paperdecoration Naturel 40g 16.00
Paperdecoration White 40g 16.00
Paperdecoration Red 40g 16.00
Paperdecoration Green 40g 16.00
Paperdecoration Lime Green 40g| 16.00
PIGMENTS Powercolors 40ml
Ultramarine Blue 9.95
Yellow Ochre 9.95
Burnt Siena 9.95
Black 9.95
Pthalo Green 9.95
Yellow 9.95
Red 9.95
Pthalo Blue 9.95
Raisin 9.95
Titanium White 9.95
Bordeaux 9.95



0047

0280

0281

0282

0283

0284

0285

0286

0006

0007

0012

0013

0028

0029

0269

Bister 500 ml

Bister Powder Yellow 40ml
Bister Powder Red 40ml
Bister Powder Green 40ml|
Bister Powder Blue 40ml
Bister Powder Orange 40ml|
Bister Powder Black 40ml|
Bister Powder Natural Brown 40ml
Easycoat Mat 250 ml
Easycoat Glossy 250 ml
Easy Varnish 100ml

Easy Varnish 250 ml
Powerprint 250ml
Powerprint 500ml

Powertex Paint Brush flat large 1"

23.95

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

16.95

16.95

15.95

28.95

28.95

44.95

18.95

0062

0063

0064

0065

0095

0096

0097

0098

0022

0010

0305

PPC

0101

0102

0103

Light Blue

Turquoise

Lillac

Orange

Moss Green

Red Ochre

Mocha

Coral Rose

Mars Orange

Unbleached Titanium
Powercolour Sample Pack (15)
PIGMENTS Colourtrix 40ml
Silver

Clear Gold

Rich Gold
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9.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

149.25

17.50

17.50

17.50




REF

PPC

0104

0105

0106

0107

0108

0109

0301

0302

0303

0306

0307

0308

0309

0310

0311

0312

0314

0304

PLA

0025

0026

0027

0088

0092

0110

0111

0173

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
PIGMENTS Colourtrix 40ml
Bronze Gold

Copper

Powerpearl

Pearl Red

Terraviolet

Terragreen

Magic Purple

Paris Green

Magic Red

White Silver

Pearl Pink

Flashing Green

Blue Lustre

Pearl Violet

Pale Purple

Magic Orange

Cobalt Blue

Colourtrix Sample Pack (15)
PLASTERS

African Lady 5 half heads
African Prince 5 half heads
African Duo heads

African Lady half

African Lady Heel

African Prince

African Prince Half

Agnes Masai

RRP

17.50

17.50

17.50

17.50

23.50

23.50

17.50

17.50

17.50

17.50

17.50

17.50

17.50

17.50

17.50

17.50

17.50

262.50

16.95

16.95

19.95

17.95

19.95

19.95

17.95

19.95

REF

0214

0215

0158

0161

0035

0040

0256

0257

0258

0125

SWM

0169

0183

0184

0185

0187

0188

0244

0245

SPE

0193

0136

0138

0137

0130

0194

0216

0133

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Grace

Jonas

Hindi large head

Hindi XL

Tutenkarmin 9cm
Tutenkarmin Half Mask

Angel Anaél

Angel Camaél

Angel Muriel

Venetian Mask

METAL

Metal Base

Small Boat 50 cm

Large boat 75 cm

Small Wave 60 cm

Small Ellipse 30 cm

Large Ellipse 40 cm

Metal Base 10x20 /2 pins
Metal Base 10x30/ 2pins
STYROFOAM

Styrofoam Circle 17cm w/hole
Styrofoam Circle 30cm
Styrofoam Circle 30cm w/hole
Styrofoam Circle 50cm
Styrofoam Circle 50cm w/hole
Styrofoam Square 15cm
Styrofoam Square 32cm w/hole

Styrofoam Square 50cm

RRP

19.95

19.95

24.95

26.95

19.95

15.95

19.95

19.95

19.95

29.95

14.95

21.95

26.95

21.95

21.95

26.95

29.95

39.95

8.00

12.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

8.00

14.00

15.00



0174 Mala Masai 19.95/ 0139 | Styrofoam Rectangle 32cm w/hole | 14.00

0175 |Noola Masai 19.95| 0132 |Styrofoam Rectangle 40x60cm 16.00
0176 |Moses Masai 19.95 BMD BOOKS/MAGAZINES/DVD

0177 |Po Masai 19.95| (0077 |African Collection (Fr) 34.95
0178 |Baby Masai 15.95| 0060 |Powertex Hobby to Art 24.95
0179 |Caras Masai 16.95| 0119 Powertex & Stone Art (EN) 34.95
0180 |Geisha 1 19.95| 0121 |Special Decoration 2007 (NL) 16.95
0181 |Geisha 2 19.95| 0124 |Stone Art Objects Betty (NL) 34.95
0195 |Thulani 19.95| (0165 |Create@home 1 EN (Bali) 16.95
0196 |Marjani 19.95| (0166 | Create@home 2 NL (Deco) 16.95
0234 |Mona 26.95| |0190 |Create@home 3 FR (Masai) 16.95
0235 |Pablo 26.95| |0198 |Create@home 4 NL (Christmas) 16.95
0238 Hands Marmoli female 9.95/ 0259 ArtDeco 1 Book 34.95
0239 Hands Marmoli male 9.95 (0260 DVD1 POWERTEX 39.95
0206 |Esther 19.95| 0262 |DVD3 PAINTING 39.95
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